
BULBASAUR EVOLUTION SET
COFFRET ÉVOLUTION BULBIZARRE
SET DE EVOLUCIONES DE BULBASAUR
CONJUNTO DE EVOLUCOES DO BULBASAUR HHM17
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Build
Construisez
Construye
Constrói
Bauen
Стройте

Devices not included | Appareils non inclus |
Dispositivos no incluido | Dispositivos não incluídos |
Geräte nicht enthalten | Устройства не входят в комплект

Comparte
Partilha
Teilen
Делитесь

Share
Partagez

megaunboxed.com
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BULBASAUR
BULBIZARRE
BISASAM

IVYSAUR
HERBIZARRE
BISAKNOSP

VENUSAUR
FLORIZARRE
BISAFLOR

133 ➡ 8
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POSE THEM! / POSITIONNABLES ! 
¡PÓSALOS! / FAÇA POSES!
ZUM POSIEREN! / МЕНЯЙ ПОЗЫ!
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4x 
AM74300HT

4x 
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CONTENTS / CONTIENT / INHALT / CONTENUTO / INHOUD / CONTENIDO / CONTEÚDO / INNEHÅLL / SISÄLTÖ / INDEHOLDER 
/ INNHOLD / ZAWIERA / OBSAH / TARTALOM / СОДЕРЖИМОЕ / ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΜΕΝΑ / İÇİNDEKİLER / المحتويات
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4x 
AM18328HT

1x 
AM74106ASX

2x 
AM74314ASX

2x 
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2x 
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1x 
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4x 
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4x 
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1x 
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12x 
AM76205HT

1x 
AS-FVK76-03

4x 
AM01314ASX

1x 
AM76206JF

12x 
AM76206HT

1x 
AS-FVK76-04

4x 
AM74060JF

2x 
AM76525JF

1x 
AM10273JF

1x 
AM09023JF

1x 
AM01314JF

1x 
AM01314HT

8x 
AM17201JF

6x 
AS-HHM17-04

2x 
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2x 
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11x 
AM03772JF

4x 
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2x 
AM17074JF

2x 
AM17073JF

3x 
AS-HHM17-06

3x 
AS-HHM17-05

4x 
AM78286JF

1x 
AM78286ASU

6x 
AS-HHM17-03
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AM09593JF
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AM09593BYE
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1x 
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6x 
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2x 
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1x 
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2x 
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2x 
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4x 
AM09033JF

1x 
AM16640RD

4x 
AM16653HT

6x 
AM16653RQ

1x 
AM78284JF

1x 
AM76367JF

1x 
AM78390ASU

4x 
AM79111JF

4x 
AM80143JF

2x 
AM16384JF

4x 
AM17021JF
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1x 
AM19011JF

2x 
AM08483JF

1x 
AM04984BYE

2x 
AM04983BYE

3x 
AM04983JF

4x 
AM16638JF

1x 
AM01480JF

1x 
AM01313BYE

1x 
AS-FVK76-06

1x 
AS-FVK76-05

1x 
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1x 
AM09292JF

2x 
AM07475JF

1x 
AS-HHM17-02

1x 
AS-GNV47-11

1x 
AS-HHM17-01

Bulbasaur Evolution Set / Co�ret Évolution Bulbizarre / Serie evolutiva de Bulbasaur / Conjunto de Evolução Bulbasaur / Set Evoluzione di Bulbasaur / Bisasam Evolutionsset / Ewolucja Bulbasaura Zestaw / 
Bulbasaur Evolutieset / Набор “Эволюция Бульбазавра” / Bulbasaur Evolution Σετ / Bulbasaur Evrim Seti / Bulbasaur átalakulása készlet / Bulbasaur utvecklingsset / Bulbasaur udviklingssæt / 
Bulbasaur – evolučná súprava / مجموعة

support.megabrands.com

Missing pieces? • Pièces manquantes?
¿Partes faltantes? • Perdeu peças?
Fehlen Teile? • Не хватает деталей?

©2022 Pokémon. ©1995–2022 Nintendo / Creatures Inc. / GAME FREAK inc. 
TM, ®, and character names are trademarks of Nintendo.
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TM, ® et les noms des personnages sont des marques de Nintendo.
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AVVERTENZA: Contiene pezzi di piccole dimensioni.
ACHTUNG: Kleine Teile.
OSTRZEŻENIE: Małe części. Niebezpieczeństwo zadławienia.
WAARSCHUWING: Kleine onderdelen
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ: Мелкие детали.
ADVARSEL: Indeholder små dele.
VARNING: Smådelar
ADVARSEL: Små deler
VAROITUS: Pieniä osia
ΠΡΟΣΟΧΗ: Περιλαμβάνονται μικρά κομμάτια.
UYARI: Küçük parçalar.
UPOZORNĚNÍ: Malé díly
UPOZORNENIE: Malé časti
FIGYELMEZTETÉS: Kis alkatrészek.

       WARNING : CHOKING HAZARD. - Small parts. Not for children under 3 years.
ADVERTENCIA: PELIGRO DE ATRAGANTAMIENTO. Juguete no recomendado 
para menores de 3 años, porque contiene piezas pequeñas que podrían provocar 
asfi xia en caso de ser ingeridas o inhaladas por el/la niño/a.

:

警告！
不适合3岁以下儿童使用。
内含小零件。

 تحذير:
غير مناسبة للأطفال دون 36 شھراً - قطع صغيرة.

ATTENTION :  DANGER 
D’ÉTOUFFEMENT.  PRÉSENCE DE PETITS ÉLÉMENTS. 
NE CONVIENT PAS AUX ENFANTS DE MOINS DE 3 ANS.

ATENÇÃO! NÃO INDICADO / NÃO 
RECOMENDÁVEL PARA CRIANÇAS MENORES DE 3 
TRÊS ANOS POR CONTER PARTES PEQUENAS 
QUE PODEM SER ENGOLIDAS OU ASPIRADAS 
PODENDO PROVOCAR ASFIXIA. 
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D781,964, D797,203, D799,607, 
D834,104, D857,115, D834,105

Mattel Canada Inc. Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3W2.
MADE IN CHINA. FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE. FABRICADO NA / HECHO EN CHINA.
ИЗГОТОВЛЕНО В КИТАЕ. ÇİN’DE ÜRETİLMİŞTİR. صنع في الصين

©2022 MEGA Brands & ™ MEGA Brands.
Printed in China / Imprimé en Chine AD-HHM17-01B

Set(s) sold separately and subject to availability. / Ensemble(s) vendu(s) séparément. Certains produits peuvent ne 
pas être commercialisés. / Se vende(n) por separado y está(n) sujeto(s) a disponibilidad. / Conjunto(s) vendido(s) em separado e sujeito(s) à disponibilidade. / Set in vendita 

separatamente, secondo disponibilità. / Das/Die Set(s) sind separat erhältlich. / Zestaw(y) sprzedawany(e) oddzielnie w zależności od dostępności. / Set(s) apart verkrijgbaar en afhankelijk van 
beschikbaarheid. / Набор(-ы) продаются отдельно, при наличии. / Sæt sælges separat og så længe lager haves. / Seten säljs separat så länge lagret räcker. / Settet/settene selges separat så 
langt lageret rekker. / Pakkaus/pakkaukset myydään erikseen, saatavuus voi vaihdella. / Το(α) σετ πωλούνται ξεχωριστά και ανάλογα με τη διαθεσιμότητα. / Setler ayrı olarak satılır ve stoklarla 
sınırlıdır. / Set (sety) se prodává (prodávají) samostatně dle aktuální nabídky. / Súprava/-y sa predáva(jú) samostatne a podľa dostupnosti. / A készlet(ek) külön kapható(k), az elérhetőség 
változhat. / 
セット商品は別売りになります。在庫状況は別途ご確認お願いします。/

تُباع المجموعة أو المجموعات على حدة وتخضع لتوافرها.
每套单独发售，按供货情况决定。




